
 2017 West Central Cougars Golf Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Game time
Wed 8/16/2017 Pittsfield Plum Creek 4:00 PM

Tue 8/22/2017 Porta/North Mac Shambolee 4:00 PM

Wed 8/23/2017 Augusta SE/Rushville Plum Creek 4:15 PM

Sat 8/26/2017 Greenview Invitational Country Hills 9:00 AM

Wed 8/30/2017 Beardstown/Western Plum Creek 4:15 PM

Thur 8/31/2017 Routt/Pittsfield/Jacksonville Links 4:00 PM

Sat 9/9/2017 Hamilton Invitational Deer Run 8:30 AM

Mon 9/11/2017 Porta/Brown County Rolling Greens 4:00 PM

Sat 9/16/2017 Bluffs Invitational Plum Creek 9:00 A.M.

Mon 9/18/2017 Jacksonville/Rushville Scripps Park 4:15 PM

Tue 9/19/2017 Rushville Scripps Park 4:15 PM

Sat 9/23/2017 Rushville Invitational Scripps Park 8:00 A.M.

Mon 9/25/2017 Routt Invitational Country Club 12:30 PM

Tue 9/26/2017 Auburn Edgewood 4:00 PM

Wed 9/27/2017 Routt / Virginia Plum Creek 4:15 PM

Sat 9/30/2017 Pittsfield Invitational Orchard Hill 8:00 A.M.


